Upon receipt of a dul y executed copy of thi s Authorization Form and a Purchase Order. 
the CONSUL TANT will promptly initiate the Scope of Services outlined above. Final completion of 
services will be within fo 1:1r h1:1Adred tweAty five (425) one-thousand one-hundred fifty-five ( I, 155) 
ca lendar days from the effective date of the Purchase Order issued in accordance with Project. 

• Documentation/Schematic Design 

• Design Development 

• Construction Documents 

45 Calendar Days 

75 Calendar Days 

90 Calendar Days 

• Bidding and Permitting 60 Calendar Days